
Description HCPCS

Hndl 

Hgt Part #

E0135

30.375-

37.375 IVC6291 $121.00

E0143
30.375-

37.375 IVC629171 $141.00

E0143

30-375-37-

375 IVC62915F $349.00

IVC6027

IVC6275

IVC6266

IVC6007

IVC6274
INSTALL

$31.00
$16.00

$123.00

$26.00

$22.00

$56.00

Installation of accessory on walker. Not all acc. can be installed & shipped in original box. 

Tall Leg Extensions, accomodates persons up to 6'6" tall, set/4

Platform Attachment, each

Glide Brakes

13" rear Leg extensions w/glide tips, pr, use w/swivel or fixed front wheels. 

Tray , each with mounting hardware

4 Pack, I-Class Paddle Walker, Dual  release w/ 5" 

wheel

Walker Accessories

300 lb.

300 lb.

Cap.

I-Class Paddle Walker, Dual release 300 lb.

Invacare Walkers 2022 Retail

I-Class Paddle Walker, Dual release,  w/ 5" 

wheels

Retail

Hist
ori

ca
l U

se
 O

nly
 

20
22

 O
rde

r F
orm




