	Invacare Walkers 2022 Retail					
scription	HCPCS	Cap.	Hndl Hgt	Part #	Retail	
ass Paddle Walker, Dual release	E0135	300 lb.	30.375- 37.375	IVC6291	\$121.00	
lass Paddle Walker, Dual release, w/ 5" eels	E0143	300 lb.	30.375- 37.375	IVC629171	\$141.00	
ack, I-Class Paddle Walker, Dual release w/ 5" eel	E0143	300 lb.	30-375-37- 375	IVC62915F	\$349.00	
Iker Accessories			•			
tform Attachment, each				IVC6027	\$123.00	
Leg Extensions, accomodates persons up to 6'6"	tall, set/4			IVC6275	\$26.00	
rear Leg extensions w/glide tips, pr, use w/swivel		t wheel	s.	IVC6266	\$22.00	
y, each with mounting hardware				IVC6007	\$56.00	
de Brakes allation of accessory on walker. Not all acc. can be insta				IVC6274 INSTALL	\$31.00 \$16.00	
	2 2 2		8			